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The Bread Factory
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ
020 8457 2080

Product Name

Chicken & Chestnut Hand Pie (clean cream cheese)

Product Code

ZSHOPO00076

Product Description

C DELISTED 02 MAR 22 LEANCREAMCHEESE

Allergens Contains Trace
(Tree) Nuts no no
Celery no no
Crustaceans no no
Eggs yes yes
Fish no no
Gluten yes yes
Lupin no no
Milk yes yes
Molluscs no no
Mustard yes yes
Peanut no no
Sesame no no
Soya no no
Sulphites no no
Chicken (36%), Butter (Milk), Water, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour
Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Button Mushrooms (14%), Streaky Bacon (12%) (Pork, Salt, Sugar,
Preservatives (Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitraite), Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate)), Pasteurised Full Fat
Soft Cheese (Full Fat Soft Cheese (Milk), Cornflour, Sea Salt), Leek, Chestnuts (7%), Creme Fraiche
Ingredients (Cream(Milk), Skimmed Milk, Bacterial Starter Culture), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Niacin, Thiamine), Pasteurised Free Range Liquid Whole Egg, Sage (1%), Salt, Wholegrain Mustard
(Water, Spirit Vinegar, Mustard Seeds, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Natural Flavours, Turmeric),
Yellow Mustard Seeds, Dried Tarragon (0%), Medium Free Range Eggs Eggs, Rosemary (0%),
Transfer Margin
Claims
Serving Size g
Shelf Life
Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving
Energy (kj) 1528.61 2598.64
Energy (kcal) 365.14 620.737
Fat (g) 25.7526 43.7794
Saturates (g) 12.9845 22.0737
Carbohydrates(g) 18.373 31.234
Total Sugars (g) 2.44877 4.16291
Protein (g) 14.3241 24.351
Salt (g) 1.32134 2.24628
Fibre (g) 1.56565 2.6616




Storage Conditions

Additional Information




